  Digital Panel Meters - Counters -
Timers - Large Digit Displays -
DIN Rail Transmitters
Products by Type
Digital Panel Meters
Electronic Counters
Programmable Timers
Transmitters, 4-20 mA

is .01% up to 100 Hz, .1% at 1 kHz, and 1% at 10 kHz.
Page 4 of 6
Ordering Guide
Laureate™ True AC RMS Voltage & Current Panel Meters
 Select the buttons to build a model number in this format: L20000RMV1, IPC
Quantity 1
DPM
Type  L    Laureate Digital Panel Meter $220
Main
Board
 1  Standard Main Board, Green LEDs
 2  Standard Main Board, Red LEDs
NC
NC
Power  0 Isolated 85-264 Vac
 1 Isolated 12-32 Vac or 10-48 Vdc
NC
$30
Relay
Output
 0  None
 1  Two 8A Contact Relays
 2  Two Solid State Relays
 3  Four 8A Contact Relays
 4  Four Solid State Relays
NC
$80
$55
$100
$75
Analog
Output
 0  None
 1  Isolated 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V, or -10 to +10V
NC
$90
Digital
Interface
 0  None
 1  Isolated RS232
 2  Isolated RS485
 4  Isolated Modbus RS485
 5  USB
 6  USB-to-RS485 converter
NC
$60
$80
$90
$60
$100
Signal
Input
True AC RMS Volts
 RMV1  200.00 mV
 RMV2  2.0000 V
 RMV3  20.000 V
 RMV4  200.00 V
 RMV5  600.0 V (range UL certified to 250V)
 RMV6  250.0 V
$35
True AC RMS Amps
 RMA1  2.0000 mA
 RMA2  20.000 mA
 RMA3  200.00 mA
 RMA4  5.000 A
$35
Note: The same AC RMS signal conditioner can be user configured for AC Volts or AC
Amps. It is precalibrated in EEPROM for all AC Volt and AC Amp ranges listed.
Add-on
Options
 BL  Blank Lens without Button Pads
 CBL01  RJ11-to-DB9 Cable
 CBL02  USB-to-DB9 Adapter